LPC Student Experiences Survey (Spring 2022) Detailed Results

Q11. How likely are you to sign-up for the following class formats in Fall 2022?

Somewhat [Neither likely| Somewhat Highly Valid
Highly likely likely or unlikely unlikely unlikely Responses
Num
Online - Synchronous 95 30% 83 26% 12% 30 10% 22% 315
Online - Asynchronous 175 55% 63 20% 32 10% 19 6% 30 9% 319
Hybrid 64 21% 81 27% 50 16% 32 10% 78 26% 305 100%
In-person 128 41% 60 19% 32 10% 28 9% 64 21% 312 100%

How likely are you to sign-up for the following class formats in Fall 2022?

Online - Synchronous 26% 12% 10% - m Highly likely

Somewhat likely

Online - Asynchronous 20% 10% SQI ely
Neither likely or
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Somewhat unlikely
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In-person 19% 10% 9% -
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LPC Student Experiences Survey (Spring 2022) Detailed Results

Q11. How likely are you to sign-up for ONLINE - Synchronous classes in Fall 2022?

ONLINE - Synchronous Somewhat | Neither likely | Somewhat Highly Total
Highly likely likely or unlikely unlikely unlikely Responses

Overall 95 30% 83 26% 38 12% 30 10% 69 22% 315 100%
Gender

Woman 73 35% 55 26% 25  12% 16 8% 40 19% 209 100%

Man 19 22% 25 29% 10 12% 13 15% 19 22% 86 100%

Other, Non-binary, Transgender 1 10% 2 20% 3 30% 1 10% 3 30% 10 100%
Race-Ethnicity

Asian / Asian American 31 31% 25 25% 10 10% 12 12% 21 21% 99 100%

Black or African American* 9 60% 4 27% 0% 1 7% 1 7% 15 100%

Latino / Hispanic 31 33% 32 34% 10 11% 9 9% 13 14% 95 100%

Middle Eastern/ North African* 3 19% 4  25% 5 31% 0% 4  25% 16 100%

White / European American 22 23% 23 24% 14 15% 8 8% 28 29% 95 100%
Age Group

24 or younger 55 26% 57 27% 26 12% 26 12% 49 23% 213 100%

25 or older 38 39% 26 27% 12 12% 4 4% 18 18% 98 100%
Student with a disability 17 46% 6 16% 7 19% 2 5% 5 14% 37 100%
Financial aid recipient 37 33%. 31 28%. 14 13%. 7 6%. 23 21%. 112 100%

How likely are you to sign-up for ONLINE - Synchronous classes in Fall 2022?

m Highly likely Somewhat likely Neither likely or unlikely Somewhat unlikely m Highly unlikely
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LPC Student Experiences Survey (Spring 2022) Detailed Results

Q11. How likely are you to sign-up for ONLINE - Asynchronous classes in Fall 2022?

ONLINE - Asynchronous Somewhat | Neither likely | Somewhat Highly Total
Highly likely likely or unlikely unlikely unlikely Responses

Overall 175 55% 63 20% 32 10% 19 6% 30 9% 319 100%
Gender

Woman 127 60% 39 19% 15 7% 13 6% 16 8% 210 100%

Man 41 47% 20 23% 12 14% 5 6% 9 10% 87 100%

Other, Non-binary, Transgender 4  40% 1 10% 2 20% 1 10% 2 20% 10 100%
Race-Ethnicity

Asian / Asian American 55 56% 22 22% 9 9% 4 4% 8 8% 98 100%

Black or African American* 11 69% 5 31% 0% 0% 0% 16 100%

Latino / Hispanic 53 56% 19 20% 8 9% 6 6% 8 9% 94 100%

Middle Eastern/ North African* 8 50% 2 13% 5 31% 1 6% 0% 16 100%

White / European American 54 55% 13 13% 10 10% 8 8% 13 13% 98 100%
Age Group

24 or younger 117 54% 39 18% 22 10% 16 7% 22 10% 216 100%

25 or older 55 57% 22 23% 9 9% 3 3% 8 8% 97 100%
Student with a disability 24 63% 6 16% 2 5% 2 5% 4 11% 38 100%
Financial aid recipient 70 62%. 23 20%. 7 6%. 6 5%. 7 6%| 113 100%

How likely are you to sign-up for ONLINE - Asynchronous classes in Fall 2022?

m Highly likely Somewhat likely Neither likely or unlikely Somewhat unlikely m Highly unlikely
OVERALL: ONLINE - Asynchronous 20% 10% 6% [
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LPC Student Experiences Survey (Spring 2022) Detailed Results

Q11. How likely are you to sign-up for HYBRID classes in Fall 2022?

HYBRID Somewhat | Neither likely | Somewhat Highly Total
Highly likely likely or unlikely unlikely unlikely Responses

Overall 64 21% 81 27% 50 16% 32 10% 78 26% 305 100%
Gender

Woman 43  22% 54  27% 34 17% 19 10% 49 25% 199 100%

Man 19 22% 18 21% 14  16% 12 14% 22 26% 85 100%

Other, Non-binary, Transgender 1 10% 5 50% 2 20% 0% 2 20% 10 100%
Race-Ethnicity

Asian / Asian American 18 19% 27  29% 17 18% 7 8% 24 26% 93 100%

Black or African American* 4 27% 4 27% 1 7% 0% 6 40% 15 100%

Latino / Hispanic 25  27% 30 33% 8 9% 10 11% 18 20% 91 100%

Middle Eastern/ North African* 1 6% 4  25% 6 38% 1 6% 4  25% 16 100%

White / European American 12 13% 19 20% 21 22% 14 15% 28 30% 94 100%
Age Group

24 or younger 44  21% 57 27% 37 18% 22 10% 51 24% 211 100%

25 or older 19 21% 22 25% 13 15% 10 11% 25 28% 89 100%
Student with a disability 11  30% 12 32% 1 3% 2 5% 11  30% 37 100%
Financial aid recipient 19 18%. 32 30%. 12 11%. 10 9%. 34 32%. 107 100%

How likely are you to sign-up for HYBRID classes in Fall 2022?

m Highly likely Somewhat likely Neither likely or unlikely Somewhat unlikely m Highly unlikely

OVERALL: HYBRID 27% : 16% 10%
--- GENDER --- :
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LPC Student Experiences Survey (Spring 2022) Detailed Results

Q11. How likely are you to sign-up for IN-PERSON classes in Fall 2022?

IN-PERSON Somewhat | Neither likely | Somewhat Highly Total
Highly likely likely or unlikely unlikely unlikely Responses
Overall 128 41% 60 19% 32 10% 28 9% 64 21% 312 100%
Gender
Woman 74 36% 38 19% 23 11% 21 10% 47 23% 203 100%
Man 42  48% 19 22% 7 8% 6 7% 14 16% 88 100%
Other, Non-binary, Transgender 8 80% 0% 1 10% 1 10% 0% 10 100%
Race-Ethnicity
Asian / Asian American 38 40% 17 18% 10 11% 9 9% 21 22% 95 100%
Black or African American* 5 33% 2 13% 3 20% 0% 5 33% 15 100%
Latino / Hispanic 36 38% 21 22% 6 6% 13 14% 18 19% 94 100%
Middle Eastern/ North African* 7 44% 1 6% 4  25% 0% 4  25% 16 100%
White / European American 42  44% 18 19% 10 11% 8 8% 17 18% 95 100%
Age Group
24 or younger 101 47% 38 18% 22 10% 18 8% 36 17% 215 100%
25 or older 26 28% 21 23% 9 10% 10 11% 26 28% 92 100%
Student with a disability 16 43% 8 22% 5 14% 2 5% 6 16% 37 100%
Financial aid recipient 48 44% 15 14% 10 9%. 7 6%. 29 27%. 109 100%
How likely are you to sign-up for IN-PERSON classes in Fall 2022?
m Highly likely Somewhat likely Neither likely or unlikely Somewhat unlikely m Highly unlikely
OVERALL: IN-PERSON 19% 0% 9%
--- GENDER --- E
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White / European American 19% :
--- AGE GROUP --- E
24 or younger 18% :
25 or older 10% :
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""" |
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